
Date 8/22/21
Position Name Booster Email

President Eric Gray president@WSHSspartanband.org
VP Rosa Brambila vice.president@WSHSspartanband.org

Treasurer/Finance Theresa Pedrotty 
finance.officer@WSHSspartanband.org

treasurer@WSHSspartanband.org
Secretary Theresa Walker secretary@WSHSspartanband.org

Student Accounts (only 1 is a "voting" member) 
Claudia McDowell & Ben 

McDowell student.accounts@WSHSspartanband.org

Tiny Tots Alice Martinez tiny.tots@WSHSspartanband.org
Spirit Wear Alice Martinez spirit.wear@WSHSspartanband.org

Transportation Kimberly Scwender transportation@WSHSspartanband.org
SCRIP Kimberly Scwender scrip@WSHSspartanband.org

Hospitality (band camp lunches is also under 
Hospitality now) Katherine McClure

hospitality@WSHSspartanband.org
band.camp.lunches@WSHSspartanband.org

Web Master Kristin Graham webmaster@WSHSspartanband.org

Social Media Jenna Barron & Wendi Dorey

Senior Parent
Rachel Allen (& Uma Chandry is 

helping in an 'unofficial' capacity)
Chi-Chi May is also helping

Chaperones Samantha Rank chaperones@WSHSspartanband.org

Band Trip 
Mr. H "assigned" this last year so 

you might want to speak with him band.trip@WSHSspartanband.org

Uniforms NEED TO FILL uniform@WSHSspartanband.org

People Power
? May need to fill. I'm not sure if 

Hanan is doing it again or not people.power@WSHSspartanband.org

Volunteer Committee (this person will also take 
over Sign up Genius) 

Juli Masaitis
Kristin Graham volunteers@WSHSspartanband.org

Concession NEED TO FILL concession@WSHSspartanband.org

Awards NEED TO FILL awards@WSHSspartanband.org

Tag Day
Jenna Barron
Co-leader - tag.day@WSHSspartanband.org

Nomination Committee NEED TO FILL 
Pit Crew Joe Potter pit.crew@WSHSspartanband.org

Mentor Families NEED TO FILL mentor.family@WSHSspartanband.org

Director Eric Hoang 
band.director@WSHSspartanband.org

emhoang@fcps.edu
Instructor Phil Franke

Percussion Instructor Scott Jamison 
Guard Coach Elle Noel
Guard Admin Maura Park 
Band Assistant check w/ Mr. H BD.Assistant@WSHSspartanband.org

info@wshsspartanband.org
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